

E R R A T A.

PAGE 17, fourth line of art. 3, *instead of five read six years.*
447, conclusion of art. 2, *instead of ibid. § 3, read 1781, c. 20, § 3.*
476, conclusion of art. 2, *instead of ibid § 2, read 1715, c. 44, § 2.*